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Anna Heathcote Robins 4 3/4G 0 5 54 5 06:51 1

Lucy Mead Derby Tri 4 3/4G # 10 60 5 08:01 2

India Bowman Derby Tri 3 3/4G # 11 65 6 08:17 3

April Van Dijk Run4U and Perform 3 3/4G # 13 58 6 09:03 4Isla Dutton Run4U and Perform 3 3/4G 0 0
0

6 08:27
1

Daniel Mackrell-Wood Robins 3 3/4B # 4 55 5 06:38 1
Thomas Locker Derby Tri 3 3/4B # 6 64 5 07:05 2

Sally Schnepp Peel 6 5/6G # 12 51 5 08:20 1
Joseph Dutton Run4U and Perform 6 5/6B 1 1 53 4 05:29 1Sam Hayward Leics Tri 6 5/6B 2 0

0
5 00:00

Zach Griffiths Run4UandPerform 6 5/6B 3 2 56 4 05:47 2

Theo Van Dijk Run4Uand Perform 5 5/6B 6 3 59 4 06:31 3
William Liston  5 5/6B 0 7 62 07:18 4

Jacob Weaver Run4U and Perform 6 5/6B 9 8 63 4 07:21 5

Eli Parkes 5 5/6B 0 9 61 4 07:30 6Oscar Partridge Run4Uand Perform 6 5/6B 0 0 0

Effie Bowman SDRR/DTC 8 7/8G 1 1 2 # 13:09 1

Isabel Davies SDRR 7 7/8G 3 2 1 # 13:25 2Ella Partridge Run4Uand Perform 8 7/8G 2 0 0 7 09:59
1
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